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EDO777415

Profile dead end cap SEVA Cap White
 Rail lighting is an innovative solution that gives an endless number of combinations, personalization possibilities and creating unique illumination of the room. The rail system is a whole 
set of elements - rails, connectors, power supplies and plugs.
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SPECIFICATIONS
Application:

Type of system:

Colour:

Material:

Dimensions:

-lenght [mm]:

-hight [mm]:

-width [mm]:

TECHNICAL DATA
Mercury content:

Environmental conditions [°C]:

LOGISTIC DATA
Collective packaging [pc.]: 

Weight with packaging [g]:

EAN:

200pc

12g

IP20

19 mm

35 mm

19 mm

220-240
V AC
50-60HZ


